2026-2027 EXPECTED EXPENSES

This price list includes the values budgeted for a year of study at Layton Christian Academy.

Application Fee (not included in tuition)	Market Rate \$100
Enrollment Fee (not included in tuition)	\$150
LCA International Student Academic Year Tuition	\$20,850
Residential Housing Comfortable and secure residential accommodations for students within 10 minutes of campus. Housing is open from the Saturday before Semester start to the Sunday after Semester end.	\$14,595
Meal Plan Enjoy the convenience of three meals a day, on school days, prepared and served on campus in our newly renovated student center. Meals are not provided on weekends, holidays, or school breaks.	\$6,255
General Fee The required fee for all international students covers essential services and resources, including curriculum, labs, graduation, and some athletic fees.	\$995
Insurance Students are required to purchase insurance while attending LCA, as this is accepted at most healthcare facilities in Utah, and our staff understands their policies and procedures. If your international agent provides insurance, a copy must be provided before the first day of school. Required Expenses Total	\$1,300 \$43,995
Optional and Variable Expenses	4133
Bedding LCA has new bedding sets available for purchase on campus, or you can bring your own.	\$50
Laptop If you don't already have one, a basic Google Chromebook will usually suffice.	\$300
School Dress Code Package Dress code packages are available for pre-purchase for \$100 and include two shirts, one polo, and one drawstring hoodie at the time of enrollment. If purchased, the package will be available for pick-up on the day the student arrives on campus.	\$100
Optional Experience Trips Experience the U.S. in the best way possible! We'll travel to Yellowstone, the Grand Canyon, and Disneyland. More details will be provided at the beginning of the school year.	\$500 to \$1,500 each
Athlete Meal Plan Add-On Optional Athlete Meal Plan (additional protein, complex carbohydrates, and afternoon snacks): USD \$3,000 per academic year (\$1,500 per semester).	

required.